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Dr. med. Frank Oswald Wernli

Specialist FMH Neurosurgery

Education

2015-2020
2012
1998
1993

1989

SSIPM recertifications
Further training diploma in interventional pain therapy (SSIPM)
Specialist FMH for neurosurgery

Dissertation: Medulloblastoma (under the supervision of Prof. M.G.
Yasargil)
Doctor of Medicine

State examination, federal diploma as a doctor

Work Experience

since 2016
since 2007

2001-2008

2001-2007
1999-2001
1998

1998
1997-1998
1996

1995

1994
1991-1993
1990-1991

Independent doctor at the Dldingen practice centre / Medbase

Accredited attending physician at Hirslanden Bern AG (Salem, Beau
Site)

Independent consultant, attending physician at the Blrgerspital
Solothurn

Independent attending physician at Lindenhofspital Bern
Head of Neurosurgery at the Cantonal Hospital Winterthur
Senior consultant neurosurgeon at Aarau Cantonal Hospital
Resident in Neuroradiology at the University Hospital Zurich
Senior consultant neurosurgeon at Zurich University Hospital
Neurology resident at the University Hospital Zurich

Senior consultant neurosurgeon at Chur Cantonal Hospital
Neurosurgery Resident at the University Hospital Zurich
Neurosurgery Resident at Aarau Cantonal Hospital

Assistant doctor in surgery at Uster Hospital

Memberships

Association of Swiss Doctors FMH

Swiss Society for Neurosurgery

Neurosurgical Society of the Canton of Berne (President)

Society of Physicians of the Canton of Solothurn GAeSo

Swiss Society for Spinal Surgery

Cantonal Society for Spinal Surgery
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Accreditation

Specialties
Spinal surgery

Contact

Ruckenpraxis RPB
Laupenstrasse 6
3008 Bern

T +41 31302 25 57
rueckenpraxis.wernli@hin.ch

Download vCard

RUckenpraxis RPS
Hauptbahnhofstr. 8
4500 Solothurn

T +41 32 62183 27
rueckenpraxis.wernli@hin.ch

Download vCard

Privatklinik Siloah
Worbstrasse 324
3073 GUmligen

T+4131958 1111
info@privatkliniksiloah.ch
www.privatkliniksiloah.ch

Download vCard
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